
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Almondbury B v Cumberworth United B

Played on 18/04/2015

Innings of Cumberworth United B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 DOLLEY Matthew lbw HUSSAIN Nabeel 25

2 MASKILL Jack c MALIK Amar NAWAZ Mohammed 36

3 SENIOR James b NAWAZ Mohammed 5

4 NEWTON-MANN Eliot Not Out 43

5 YATES James b NAWAZ Mohammed 8

6 SENIOR Jason b MALIK Amar 40

7 GREAVES Archie c NAWAZ Mohammed RUSSELL Danny 11

8 GREAVES Richard Trevor  

9 RAYNER Julian  

10 HAIGH James  

11 WILKS Christopher  

Extras 7

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 6 ) TOTAL 175

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 SHARAZ Ali 9 1 34 0

2 MALIK Amar 9 0 33 1

3 HUSSAIN Nabeel 9 0 39 1

4 NAWAZ Mohammed 9 2 9 3

5 WAKEFIELD Oliver David 4 0 37 0

6 RUSSELL Danny 5 0 23 1

Innings of Almondbury B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 HUSSAIN Fida b GREAVES Richard Trevor 6

2 SARFARAZ Mohammed lbw GREAVES Richard Trevor 1

3 SHARAZ Ali c SENIOR Jason HAIGH James 1

4 WAKEFIELD Oliver David b HAIGH James 11

5 TURNER Oliver b GREAVES Richard Trevor 0

6 MALIK Amar b GREAVES Richard Trevor 3

7 HANSON Liam b GREAVES Richard Trevor 6

8 RUSSELL Danny b HAIGH James 0

9 NAWAZ Mohammed b MASKILL Jack 0

10 HUSSAIN Nabeel Not Out 4

11 LINDSAY Thomas b WILKS Christopher 0

Extras 5

OVERS BOWLED 20.1 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 37

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 GREAVES Richard Trevor 9 3 12 5

2 HAIGH James 9 3 21 3

3 WILKS Christopher 1.1 0 4 1

4 MASKILL Jack 1 1 0 1

Almondbury B 0 pnts v Cumberworth United B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Lascelles Hall B v Hall Bower B

Played on 18/04/2015

Innings of Hall Bower B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 MOSS Daniel b BULLOCK Corey Luke 2

2 GREENWAY Jason lbw BULLOCK Corey Luke 4

3 AHMED Musa Run Out 12

4 RUSSELL Daniel c ROBSHAW Jake RODGERS Tim 16

5 BEAUMONT Mark lbw RODGERS Tim 10

6 BAXTER Thomas James b BULLOCK Corey Luke 0

7 AMJAD Iqrar c DAWSON Jason TAYLOR Daniel 10

8 CRANE Matthew c BULLOCK Corey Luke TAYLOR Daniel 4

9 DYSON Isaac c DAWSON Jason KEEN David 2

10 WARD M Not Out 3

11 PEAKER Andrew c BULLOCK Corey Luke DAWSON Jason 21

Extras 2

OVERS BOWLED 31.3 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 86

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 BULLOCK Corey Luke 9 3 20 3

2 RODGERS Tim 9 4 24 2

3 TAYLOR Daniel 4 1 15 2

4 DAWSON Jason 3.3 2 5 1

5 WOOD Dean 3 1 18 0

6 KEEN David 3 0 3 1

Innings of Lascelles Hall B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 ROBSHAW Adam b AMJAD Iqrar 30

2 SOMERVILLE George c RUSSELL Daniel* AMJAD Iqrar 1

3 ROBSHAW Ben c PEAKER Andrew DYSON Isaac 24

4 ELLAM Ben Not Out 17

5 BULLOCK Corey Luke c WARD M AHMED Musa 7

6 DAWSON Jason Not Out 7

7 WOOD Dean  

8 KEEN David  

9 TAYLOR Daniel  

10 ROBSHAW Jake  

11 RODGERS Tim  

Extras 2

OVERS BOWLED 15.4 For Wkts ( 4 ) TOTAL 88

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 WARD M 5 0 31 0

2 AMJAD Iqrar 5 1 16 2

3 DYSON Isaac 2 0 14 1

4 AHMED Musa 2.4 0 16 1

5 BAXTER Thomas James 1 0 9 0

Lascelles Hall B 6 pnts v Hall Bower B 0 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Marsden B v Almondbury Wes B

Played on 18/04/2015

Innings of Almondbury Wes B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SHAW Martyn b JOHNSON Mark 12

2 TAYLOR Alex c MORELLI-EASTWOOD Kyle* JOHNSON Mark 8

3 HINKS Tom c MAY Andrew MOORHOUSE Andrew 19

4 JACKSON Thomas c CLARKE Richard ACKROYD Gareth 9

5 TINTOR Jack c JOHNSON Mark CLARKE Richard 48

6 KENWORTHY Ian b MOORHOUSE Andrew 48

7 BERRY Neil Run Out 8

8 SHIPMAN Calum b ACKROYD Gareth 0

9 KENWORTHY Scott Not Out 6

10 PAYNE Daniel Not Out 2

11 ADDY Thomas  

Extras 23

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 183

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 JOHNSON Mark 9 0 32 2

2 ACKROYD Gareth 9 0 35 2

3 CLIFFORD Ryan 4 1 25 0

4 MOORHOUSE Andrew 6 0 36 2

5 MAY Andrew 9 2 17 0

6 CLARKE Richard 8 1 20 1

Innings of Marsden B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 CLEE Matthew c TAYLOR Alex PAYNE Daniel 66

2 ACKROYD Gareth b PAYNE Daniel 43

3 CLARKE Richard Not Out 21

4 CLIFFORD Ryan lbw BERRY Neil 0

5 CLEE Martin Not Out 37

6 MOORHOUSE Andrew  

7 BENNETT Jack  

8 MORELLI-EASTWOOD Kyle  

9 NAYLOR Scott  

10 MAY Andrew  

11 JOHNSON Mark  

Extras 22

OVERS BOWLED 33 For Wkts ( 3 ) TOTAL 189

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 KENWORTHY Scott 9 0 46 0

2 TINTOR Jack 5 0 29 0

3 SHIPMAN Calum 4 0 25 0

4 ADDY Thomas 5 0 25 0

5 PAYNE Daniel 5 0 26 2

6 BERRY Neil 5 1 23 1

Marsden B 6 pnts v Almondbury Wes B 0 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Meltham B v Clayton West B

Played on 18/04/2015

Innings of Clayton West B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SENIOR Hywel b COCKING David 0

2 BLACKBURN Josh b COCKSHAW Ben 46

3 DENNIS Richard c HINCHLIFFE Chris* COCKING David 7

4 HAWKE Jacob c MOULSON Robert MOULSON Robert 25

5 BLACKBURN Daniel b MOULSON Robert 0

6 SCOTT Steve c GAUNT George MOULSON Robert 0

7 SAUNDERS Jacob b RAWLINSON J 3

8 J.Capewell c FIELD Cameron MOULSON Robert 7

9 YOUNG Joseph b COCKSHAW Ben 0

10 BALDERSON Matthew Not Out 7

11 a.only10men Absent 

Extras 20

OVERS BOWLED 30.1 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 115

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 COCKING David 6 1 8 2

2 COCKSHAW Ben 8.1 2 18 2

3 MOULSON Robert 9 0 47 4

4 RAWLINSON J 6 0 21 1

5 COOPER Kyrone 1 0 3 0

Innings of Meltham B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 COCKSHAW Ben Not Out 72

2 A. Knight c DENNIS Richard SCOTT Steve 11

3 HINCHLIFFE Chris Not Out 24

4 GAUNT George  

5 FIELD Cameron  

6 MOULSON Robert  

7 RAWLINSON J  

8 COOPER Kyrone  

9 B. Holmes  

10 COCKING David  

11 WHITWORTH Myle  

Extras 9

OVERS BOWLED 30.1 For Wkts ( 1 ) TOTAL 116

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 HAWKE Jacob 9 3 19 0

2 SAUNDERS Jacob 9 4 25 0

3 SCOTT Steve 6 1 22 1

4 DENNIS Richard 4 0 25 0

5 J.Capewell 2.1 0 16 0

Meltham B 6 pnts v Clayton West B 0 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Moorlands B v Armitage Bridge B

Played on 18/04/2015

Innings of Moorlands B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BALDWIN Martin b ROBERTS Ben 2

2 HINCHLIFFE Christopher c DOBSON Peter DOBSON Peter 31

3 LANE Stephen b RHODES Chris 38

4 ROUNDING Oliver c SUGDEN Richard HUSSAIN Faheem 14

5 FIRTH Richard st SPEIGHT Jonathan* HUSSAIN Faheem 1

6 DRAKE Reece b RHODES Chris 39

7 PAULEY Daniel Run Out 25

8 LUMB Ben c PECK Gareth HUSSAIN Faheem 5

9 WARD Callum Not Out 11

10 NAYLOR Liam  

11 KILBURN Oliver  

Extras 15

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 181

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 HARRISON Elliot 9 2 24 0

2 ROBERTS Ben 9 1 34 1

3 RHODES Chris 8 1 37 2

4 DOBSON Peter 9 1 18 1

5 HUSSAIN Faheem 9 1 41 3

6 MALHOTRA Mayank 1 0 14 0

Innings of Armitage Bridge B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 MOORHOUSE James c BALDWIN Martin LANE Stephen 27

2 SUGDEN Richard c NAYLOR Liam* KILBURN Oliver 10

3 HUSSAIN Faheem b KILBURN Oliver 54

4 HARRISON Peter lbw WARD Callum 0

5 PECK Gareth c DRAKE Reece PAULEY Daniel 10

6 DOBSON Peter b PAULEY Daniel 9

7 HARRISON Elliot c BALDWIN Martin DRAKE Reece 12

8 SPEIGHT Jonathan c HINCHLIFFE Christopher KILBURN Oliver 6

9 MALHOTRA Mayank lbw PAULEY Daniel 10

10 RHODES Chris b LANE Stephen 2

11 ROBERTS Ben Not Out 0

Extras 22

OVERS BOWLED 43.1 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 162

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 DRAKE Reece 9 0 35 1

2 KILBURN Oliver 9 2 17 3

3 LANE Stephen 9 3 24 2

4 WARD Callum 6 1 25 1

5 PAULEY Daniel 8.1 0 31 3

6 ROUNDING Oliver 2 0 17 0

Moorlands B 6 pnts v Armitage Bridge B 1 pnts


